
Team GB Comms Team Contact Details for Sochi 2014 
 
Please find below the contact details for the Team GB Communications Team during 
the Sochi 2014 Olympic Winter Games. 
 
Name, Title, Dialling within Russia, International Dialling, Email, Dates on site in 
Sochi 
 

 Darryl Seibel, Director of Communications (Team GB spokesperson, 
institutional issues, interview requests for BOA Chairman Seb Coe and Chef 
de Mission Mike Hay), 9254031955,  +7 9254031955, 
Darryl.Seibel@TeamGB.com, Jan 31-Feb 24  

 

 Richard Prescott, Chief Press Officer (managing victory interview requests for 
all sports, media operations), 9254031956, +7 925 403 1956, 
Richard.Prescott@TeamGB.com, Feb 7-23 

 

 Laura Meech, Bobsleigh Press Officer & Skeleton back up during Feb 1-9 & 
7-24, 9254031957, +7 925 403 1957, Laura.Meech@TeamGB.com, Feb 1-24 

 

 Betony Garner, Ski & Snowboard & Biathlon Press Officer, 9254031955, +7 
925 403 1911, +7 925 403 1913, Betony.Garner@TeamGB.com, Jan 30-Feb 
24 

 

 Katriona Bush, Curling Press Officer, 9254031912, +7 925 403 1912, 
Katriona.Bush@TeamGB.com, Feb 1-24 

 

 Grace Cullen, Figure Skating & Short Track Speed Skating Press Officer, 
9254031913, +7 925 403 1913, Grace.Cullen@TeamGB.com, Jan 30-Feb 24 

 

 Louisa O’Riordan, Skeleton Press Officer, 9254031915, +7 925 403 
1915,  Louisa.Oriordan@TeamGB.com,  Feb10-17 
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 Miriam Wilkens, Head of Communications (general enquiries from UK based 
media, for sport specific enquiries please call the sport’s press officer listed 
above), 0207 8425720, 07768775762 Miriam.Wilkens@TeamGB.com 

 

 Becky Jenkins, Press Officer (general enquiries from UK based media (for 
sport specific enquiries please call the sport’s press officer listed above), 
homecoming presser on 24th Feb), 0207 8425763, 07837448963 
Becky.Jenkins@TeamGB.com, Feb 3-25  

 

mailto:Miriam.Wilkens@TeamGB.com
mailto:Becky.Jenkins@TeamGB.com

